
4 6

30

3 Chat at Gilholey's Pub

Back to2

20

24

13

16

31 Career dev.

Chat at Gilholey's Pub

Chat at Gilholey's Pub

27 Career dev. Mock Test 

22

8 Chat at Gilholey's Pub

Chat at Gilholey's Pub 2

Chat at Gilholey's Pub

9

23Chat at Gilholey's Pub

Mini Golf 

Wine + Paint

SPC Party

Dream World

20$

FREE

29$

40$

10$

21

26

JUNE
M T

HELLO

FW T

13 14

6 75

19

NOTES

2023

 Let's celebrate Queensland day on Tuesday 6th June!
And don't miss the SPC Kahoot on Thursday 29th June.
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